
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO Box 238

Arlington, WI 53911

241 Arc Lane

Monona, IA 52159

6693 Prairie View Drive

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

201 W. Water Street

Piqua, OH 45356

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

345 S. Curtis Road

Milwaukee, WI 53214

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

(888) 506-7613

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Janelle Collier janellec24@gmail.comCity of Piqua Engineering Dept (937) 778-2044 x3201

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Contract 7478

Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-5695

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

mark elmer a.m.masonry238@gmail.comA & M Masonry LLC (715) 340-8787

Ryan Johnson arcsales@hotmail.comAllen Roofing & Construction 
INC (563) 539-4135

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.com

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Central State Service Group (608) 588-8618

David Novak dnovak@langer-roofing.comLanger Roofing (414) 476-5800

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Daniel Forler dan@bbrest.comB&B Quality Building 
Restoration of WI LLC (608) 347-8014

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool

4/24/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7478

8747 N 107th St

Milwaukee, WI 53224

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

2231 Hawkey Dr.

Belvidere, IL 61008

2231 Hawkey Drive

Belvidere, IL 61008

102 Coyle Parkway

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Robert Dehner rdehnerjr@hotmail.comRob Dehner Exteriors LLC (608) 239-5148

60
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Robert Raleigh rwr3@renroof.comRenaissance Roofing, Inc. (815) 547-1725

Jordan 
Gonnering jordan@millenroofing.comMillen Roofing Co. (414) 371-8850

Angelica 
Hernandez ahernandez@renroof.comRenaissance Roofing Inc. (815) 547-1725

4/24/2015


